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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Janet Elizabeth Armour
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN VIOLIN
MUSIC BUILDING ROOM 231
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jearmour@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7268
Julia A Aubrey
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC AND INTERIM DIRECTOR OF THE FORD CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS
Gertrude Ford Cntr
University, MS 38677
jaubrey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6669
Jump to index
B
Ricky Burkhead
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
101 Music Building
University, MS 38677
burkhead@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5665
Jump to index
C
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David Hugh Carlisle
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MUSIC
160 Music Building
University, MS 38677
carlisle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
D
Randy Dale
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
103 Music Bldg
University, MS 38677
rndale@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7390
William N Dejournett
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dejou@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7390
George Worlasi Kwasi Dor
PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
236 Music Building
University, MS 38677
gwkdor1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7269
Jump to index
E
Adam Estes
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
135 Music
University, MS 38677
ajestes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1274
Micah Everett
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
127 Music Building
University, MS 38677
mpeveret@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
F
Stanley Arnold Friedman
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MUSIC
MUSIC/MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
safriedm@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
G
Michael Charles Gardiner
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
151A Music Building
University, MS 38677
mcgardin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5116
Selim Giray
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MUSIC-ORCHESTRA DIRECTOR
139 Music Dept
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University, MS 38677
sgiray@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1258
Jump to index
H
Ian Hominick
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
126 Music Building
University, MS 38677
ihominic@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1282
Jump to index
J
Amanda Jane Johnston
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
240 Music Bldg
University, MS 38677
ajjohnst@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
L
John M Latartara
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
151-C Music Building
University, MS 38677
jlatarta@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1366
Jump to index
M
Yan Mao
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MUSIC
MUSIC BUILDING, ROOM 231
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ymao@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7268
Jos Milton
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
143 Music Bldg
University, MS 38677
jemilton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
P
Andy Paney
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
151B Music Bldg
University, MS 38677
apaney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5441
Adrienne Claire Park
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MUSIC
128 Music Building
University, MS 38677
apark@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Thomas Allan Peattie
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
163 Music Department

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;i&#x6c;&#116;o&#x3a;&#115;&#103;&#x69;&#114;&#97;&#x79;&#64;&#111;&#x6c;&#x65;&#109;&#x69;&#x73;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/sgiray
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ihominic
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#105;&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#x3a;&#x69;&#104;&#111;&#x6d;&#105;&#110;&#x69;&#x63;&#64;o&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#x73;&#115;.&#x65;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ihominic
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ajjohnst
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#x69;&#x6c;&#x74;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x61;&#x6a;&#x6a;&#x6f;&#x68;&#x6e;&#x73;&#x74;&#x40;&#x6f;&#x6c;&#x65;&#x6d;&#x69;&#x73;&#115;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/ajjohnst
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jlatarta
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#97;&#x69;&#x6c;&#x74;&#111;&#58;&#x6a;&#x6c;&#x61;&#116;&#97;&#x72;&#x74;&#x61;&#64;&#111;&#x6c;&#x65;&#x6d;&#105;&#115;&#x73;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jlatarta
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#105;&#108;&#116;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#x79;&#109;&#97;&#111;&#x40;&#x6f;&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#x73;&#x73;&#x2e;&#101;&#100;u
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jemilton
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#x6f;&#x3a;&#106;&#x65;&#x6d;&#105;&#x6c;&#x74;&#111;&#x6e;&#x40;&#111;&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#101;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/jemilton
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/apaney
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#x61;&#105;&#108;&#116;o&#x3a;&#x61;&#x70;&#97;&#110;e&#x79;&#x40;&#x6f;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#x73;&#x73;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/apaney
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/apark
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;a&#x69;&#108;&#x74;&#111;&#x3a;&#97;&#x70;&#97;&#x72;&#107;&#x40;&#111;&#x6c;&#101;m&#105;s&#x73;&#46;&#x65;&#100;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/apark
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/tpeattie
https://olemiss.edu
http://music.olemiss.edu
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2016/spring/graduate/liberal-arts/music/faculty


MUSIC | Spring 2015-16
164 Music Bldg, University, MS 38677

http://music.olemiss.edu

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2016/spring/graduate/liberal-arts/music/faculty Tuesday, December 30, 2025 at 1:28:12 am CST

University, MS 38677
tpeattie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2168
Katherine H Piecuch
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR OF OBOE
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kpiecuch@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
R
Bradley Robinson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
235 Music Bldg
University, MS 38677
robinson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1278
Jennifer Robinson
INSTRUCTOR IN MUSIC
232 Music Bldg
University, MS 38677
jjrobins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Michael T Rowlett
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
131 Music Building
University, MS 38677
mrowlett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3780
Jump to index
S
John C Schuesselin
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
129 Music Building
University, MS 38677
jschuess@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5117
Nancy Maria Balach Schuesselin
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
A107 Music Bldg
University, MS 38677
nmbalach@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7149
Leander Star
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR OF HORN
MUSIC DEPARTMENT
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lstar@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
T
Donald Lee Trott
PROFESSOR OF MUSIC AND DIRECTOR OF CHORAL ACTIVITIES
121-A Music Building
University, MS 38677
dtrott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6963
Jump to index
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W
Diane Wang
INSTRUCTOR IN MUSIC
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dwang@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7029
Nancy Jo Welch
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MUSIC
164 MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
njwelch@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7268
Michael D Worthy
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MUSIC
149 Music Building
University, MS 38677
mworthy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1277
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Jump to current faculty
F
LAURDELLA FOULKES-LEVY
Associate Professor Emerita of Music
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mulfl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
ANDREW C FOX
Associate Professor Emeritus of Music
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
acfox@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
I
J Wade Irvin
Professor Emeritus of Music
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jirvin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
L
CYNTHIA F LINTON
PROFESSOR EMERITA OF MUSIC
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
clinton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
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S
David Warren Steel
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF MUSIC
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mudws@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
V
RONALD F VERNON
ASSOCIATE DEAN EMERITUS OF LIBERAL ARTS AND PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF MUSIC
MUSIC BUILDING
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rvernon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7268
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